
 LED LINEAR STRIP LIGHT
STR-4FT-M50W-CCT | STR-8FT-M100W-CCT

DESCRIPTION
4FT/8FT Led Linear Strip Light | Wattage Selectable | 
CCT Selectable | Linkable | Dimming

CONSTRUCTION
Metal Housin | White Frosted Cover | Plastic End Caps

ELECTRICAL
Long-life LEDs, coupled with a high-efficiency driver, provide 
superior illumination for extended service life. Available as 
120-277V input.

INSTALLATION
Surface Mounting or V-Hook/Chain Mounting

LINKABLE
These can link together. 4FT: up to 10 pieces. 8FT: up to 5 pieces.

APPLICATIONS
Warehouse/Manufacturing Facilities/Storage/Retail/Aisles.
Suitable for dry and damp indoor locations. 
Working temperature -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C).

DIMMING
Continuous dimming (0-10V) comes standard. 

LISTING
ETL, DLC

WARRANTY
5 Years Limited Warranty, Rated for 50,000 hours.

 FEATURES
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TM

0-10V 
Dimming

CCT
Selectable

WATTAGE
Selectable

YEARS
WARRANT

M50W / M100W

3500K/4000K/5000K/
5700K/6500K (Selectable)

130-150lm/W

3750-13000lm

180°

120-277V AC

50/60Hz

>80

>0.9

<=20%

0-10V DC

50,000 hours

4FT / 8FTSize

5Wattage

5CCT

Efficiency

Lumens

Beam Angle

Input Voltage

Frequency Range

CRI

PF

THD

Dimming

Lifetime

-4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)
Operating
Temperature

Current solutions for future needS



STR-4FT-M50W-CCT 4FT

25W,

30W,

35W,

40W,

50W

 (Selectable)

3500K,

4000K,

5000K,

5700K,

6500K

 (Selectable)

120-277V 130-150lm/W 0-10V 46.5”L x 2.48”W x 2.84”H

3750lm,

4350lm,

4900lm,

5400lm,

6500lm

ORDERING INFORMATION

Model Lenght Wattage Voltage Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Dimensions
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STR-8FT-M100W-CCT 8FT

50W,

60W,

70W,

80W,

100W

(Selectable)

3500K,

4000K,

5000K,

5700K,

6500K

(Selectable)

120-277V 130-150lm/W 0-10V 92.9”L x 2.48”W x 2.84”H

6500lm,

7800lm,

9100lm,

10400lm,

13000lm

LED LINEAR STRIP LIGHT
STR-4FT-M50W-CCT | STR-8FT-M100W-CCT

Current solutions for future needS

Unit: mm/inch

Dimensional tolerances: (+1.5mm, -1.0mm)

1180/46.5

2360/92.9

63/2.48

72/2.84

72/2.84

63/2.48

4FT

8FT

 PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

4FT( 1 Pcs)

1.41kg / 3.11lbs

Pcs / Carton

6 pcs

Gross Weight

11.71kg / 25.82lbs

8FT( 1 Pcs)

2.82kg / 6.23lbs

Pcs / Carton

4 pcs

Gross Weight

16.28kg / 35.89lbs

 WEIGHT INFORMATION


