

LED LINEAR STRIP LIGHT

STR-4FT-M50W-CCT | STR-8FT-M100W-CCT

DESCRIPTION

4FT/8FT Led Linear Strip Light | Wattage Selectable | CCT Selectable | Linkable | Dimming



CONSTRUCTION

00

Metal Housin | White Frosted Cover | Plastic End Caps

ELECTRICAL

Long-life LEDs, coupled with a high-efficiency driver, provide superior illumination for extended service life. Available as 120-277V input.

INSTALLATION Surface Mounting or V-Hook/Chain Mounting

LINKABLE

These can link together. 4FT: up to 10 pieces. 8FT: up to 5 pieces.

APPLICATIONS

Warehouse/Manufacturing Facilities/Storage/Retail/Aisles. Suitable for dry and damp indoor locations. Working temperature -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C).

DIMMING Continuous dimming (0-10V) comes standard.

LISTING

ETL, DLC

WARRANTY

5 Years Limited Warranty, Rated for 50,000 hours.

FEATURES	
Size	4FT / 8FT
5Wattage	M50W / M100W
5CCT	3500K/4000K/5000K/ 5700K/6500K (Selectable)
Efficiency	130-150lm/W
Lumens	3750-13000lm
Beam Angle	180°
Input Voltage	120-277V AC
Frequency Range	50/60Hz
CRI	>80
PF	>0.9
THD	<=20%
Dimming	0-10V DC
Lifetime	50,000 hours
Operating Temperature	-4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)

0

0



LED LINEAR STRIP LIGHT

STR-4FT-M50W-CCT | STR-8FT-M100W-CCT

ORDERING INFORMATION

Model	Lenght	Wattage	Voltage	Lumens	Efficacy	сст	Dimming	Dimensions
		25W,		3750lm,		3500K,		
		30W,		4350lm,		4000K,		
STR-4FT-M50W-CCT	4FT	35W,	120-277V	4900lm,	130-150lm/W	5000K,	0-10V	46.5″L x 2.48″W x 2.84″H
		40W,		5400lm,		5700K,		
		50W		6500lm		6500K		
		(Selectable)				(Selectable)		
		50W,		6500lm,		3500K,		
		60W,		7800lm,		4000K,		
STR-8FT-M100W-CCT	8FT	70W,	120-277V	9100lm,	130-150lm/W	5000K,	0-10V	92.9"L x 2.48"W x 2.84"H
		80W,		10400lm,		5700K,		
		100W		13000lm		6500K		
		(Selectable)				(Selectable)		

WEIGHT INFORMATION

4FT(1Pcs)	Pcs / Carton	Gross Weight	8FT(1Pcs)	Pcs / Carton	Gross Weight
1.41kg / 3.111bs	6 pcs	11.71kg / 25.82lbs	2.82kg / 6.23lbs	4 pcs	16.28kg / 35.89lbs

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

